
Product
Number Product name Quantity

New Registration Order Form

 Order of 50 PV or more is required.  YL Otoku-bin delivery will give you a variety of benefits for order of 110PV and above.

Date of application ２０ DMY

Phone Number
Name

Do you want to make the order as YL Otoku-bin at the time of registration?

Delivery
Address

Telephone Number

Name

NOYES

8:00~12:00
14:00~16:00

16:00~18:00
18:00~20:00

19:00~21:00
Not specified

Please      to specify a delivery time zone  

②Shipping (uniform nationwide)

General order :770 yen

YL Otoku-bin order: 693 yen (~99PV)

YL Otoku-bin orders: ¥385  (100 PV~199PV)

General order/YL Otoku-bin order: free (200PV or more)

③ Cash-on-delivery fee

Sum of ① and ②

~9,999

10,000~29,999

30,000~99,999

100,000~300,000yen

330yen
440yen
660yen

1,100yen

Commis

If you prefer a premium kit, choose from the following: Please fill out the other orders here

Product No. 32792
Dessert mist diffuser

Product No. 33126
Natureʼs Ultra CBD series

Product No. 34816
Ningxia Red

Product No. 34813
Beauty Trio

Product No. 34815 
BLOOM by Young Living  
Collagen Complete

You will need a cash-on-delivery fee.

The payment will be made using the credit card listed on the registration 
form. (1 Payment)
※ With regard to credit card franchise contracts in the United States, 
depending on the card you have, the amount used (used overseas or used
domestically) may differ. For details, please check with each card issuer.
。
 

Payment
method

Cash-on-delivery

Credit Card Payment

JPY25,190
100PV

JPY24,200
100PV

JPY21,780
100PV

JPY21,780
100PV

JPY24,090
100PV

Product No. 32790
YL round diffuser

JPY25,190
100PV

Product No. 35331
BLOOM Skin Care

JPY24,090
100PV

① Total orders

② Shipping fee

③ Cash-on-delivery fee

Total payment

200 PV or more

Total PV

● If there is no selection, it will be delivered without specifying the 
time. ● Delivery times may not be specified in some areas. ● Due 
to traffic conditions or weather conditions, it may not be possible to 
deliver at the time of your choice. Please note in advance.


